Wapello Chiefs Bowmen

ASA Shoot
May 1 & 2, 2021

First Name Last Name Class Score 12's
Tyler Strait Men's Known 45 270 12
Austin Weber Men's Known 45 268 10
Charlie Palmer Men's Known 45 264 8
Jason Ross Men's Known 45 257 9
Kelly Doggett Men's Known 45 252 5
Taylor Buchholz Men's Known 45 239 7
Joey Hofer Men's Known 45 238 4
Adam Boege Men's Known 45 237 5
Steve Brecount Semi-Pro 243 3
Will Grandick Men's Known 40 256 7
Ryan Goodvin Men's Known 40 254 4
Matt C. Froah Men's Known 40 246 2
Michael McCall Men's Known 40 246 3
Skyler Tracy Men's Known 40 245 4
Allen Danielson Men's Known 40 238 1
Alex Green Men's Known 40 228 2
Derek Albert Men's Known 40 224 1
Layne Lauer Men's Known 40 217 3
Chris Cox Men's Known 40 203
Jesse Greenhalgh Hunter 236 3
Travis Cook Bow Novice 239 3
Ross Bretsch Senior Known 50 248 7
Jeff Morris Senior Hunter 230 2
Andrew Kyte Senior Hunter 237 2
Russ Lawless Senior Known 45 209 1
Don Miller Senior Known 45 230 1



Mike
Rob
Jon
Dan
Dan
Pat
Todd

Mike
Mike
Scott
Michael

Mel

Melyssa
Bryce
Allyson

Jaime

Tressia

Tim

Gavin
Allen A.

Brileigh
Laura

Korbin

Krish

Payton

Grooms
Riley
Myers
Hoffman
Lawless
Haefner
Hinkel

Paris
Smith
Wymore
Hofer

Miller

Albert
Hinkel
Covington

Brecount

Bretsch

Delf

Maines
Danielson

Erickson
French

Little

Sehgal

Moore

Senior Known 45
Senior Known 45
Senior Known 45
Senior Known 45
Senior Known 45
Senior Known 45
Senior Known 45

S S Known
S S Known
S S Known
S S Known

Senior Masters Known

Women's Known 40
Women's Known 40
Women's Known 40

Women's Known 45

Women's Hunter

Olympic Recurve

Young Adult Open Male
Young Adult Open Male

Young Adult Pins Female
Young Adult Pins Female

Youth Open Boys

Youth Pins Boys

Youth Pins Girls

232
240
242
242
242
246
248

201
221
232
218

249

250
233
233

199

238

166

240
233

212
147

207

194

133

w b P WNEN

w B~ N O



