Wapello Chiefs Bowmen ASA Shoot

May 1 & 2, 2021

First Name	Last Name	Class	Score	12 's
Tyler	Strait	Men's Known 45	270	12
Austin	Weber	Men's Known 45	268	10
Charlie	Palmer	Men's Known 45	264	8
Jason	Ross	Men's Known 45	257	9
Kelly	Doggett	Men's Known 45	252	5
Taylor	Buchholz	Men's Known 45	239	7
Joey	Hofer	Men's Known 45	238	4
Adam	Boege	Men's Known 45	237	5
Steve	Brecount	Semi-Pro	243	3
Will	Grandick	Men's Known 40	256	7
Ryan	Goodvin	Men's Known 40	254	4
Matt C.	Froah	Men's Known 40	246	2
Michael	McCall	Men's Known 40	246	3
Skyler	Tracy	Men's Known 40	245	4
Allen	Danielson	Men's Known 40	238	1
Alex	Green	Men's Known 40	228	2
Derek	Albert	Men's Known 40	224	1
Layne	Lauer	Men's Known 40	217	3
Chris	Cox	Men's Known 40	203	
Jesse	Greenhalgh	Hunter	236	3
Travis	Cook	Bow Novice	239	3
Ross	Bretsch	Senior Known 50	248	7
Jeff	Morris	Senior Hunter	230	2
Andrew	Kyte	Senior Hunter	237	2
Russ	Lawless	Senior Known 45	209	1
Don	Miller	Senior Known 45	230	1

Mike Rob Jon Dan Dan Pat Todd	Grooms Riley Myers Hoffman Lawless Haefner Hinkel	Senior Known 45 Senior Known 45 Senior Known 45 Senior Known 45 Senior Known 45 Senior Known 45	232 240 242 242 242 246 248	2 1 2 3 4 4 3
Mike Mike Scott Michael	Paris Smith Wymore Hofer	S S Known S S Known S S Known S S Known	201 221 232 218	0 2 4 3
Mel	Miller	Senior Masters Known	249	4
Melyssa Bryce Allyson	Albert Hinkel Covington	Women's Known 40 Women's Known 40 Women's Known 40	250 233 233	4 3 1
Jaime	Brecount	Women's Known 45	199	1
Tressia	Bretsch	Women's Hunter	238	8
Tim	Delf	Olympic Recurve	166	0
Gavin Allen A.	Maines Danielson	Young Adult Open Male Young Adult Open Male	240 233	2
Brileigh Laura	Erickson French	Young Adult Pins Female Young Adult Pins Female	212 147	0 1
Korbin	Little	Youth Open Boys	207	2
Krish	Sehgal	Youth Pins Boys	194	0
Payton	Moore	Youth Pins Girls	133	